CHAMPAGNE

Jacques Picard Brut
60% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Meunier, 5% Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
50% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier

Bollinger Brut, Special Cuvée
60% Pinot Noir, 25% Chardonnay, 15% Pinot Meunier

Ruinart Brut, Blanc de Blancs
100% Chardonnay

Dom Pérignon Brut
52% Chardonnay, 48% Pinot Noir

Nicolas Feuillatte, Palmes d'Or Brut
50% Chardonnay, 50% Pinot Noir

Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Brut
60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Billecart-Salmon Brut, Rosé
40% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Meunier, 30% Pinot Noir

HALF BOTTLE

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
50% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier

White Wine

Chablis 1er Cru, Louis Latour, Burgundy, France
100% Chardonnay

Red Wine

Cotes du Rhone, Saint-Esprit, Delas, Rhéne Valley, France
60% Syrah, 40% Grenache

Chateau Lascombes, 2éme Grand Cru Classé,
Margaux, Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux Blend

Les Forts de Latour, Second Vin Du Chateau Latour,
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux Blend

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2008

2015

NV

NV

2022

2022/23

2015

2012

430

455

695

770

1,555

1,555

2,520

850

380

430

235

560

1,525
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WHITE WINES

FRANCE
Alsace

Riesling, Grand Cru, Kirchberg de Barr,
Domaine Andre Lorentz
100% Riesling

Burgundy

Bourgogne Aligoté, Louis Latour
100% Aligoté

Monthélie, Domaine Changarnier Freres
100% Chardonnay

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine des Anges
100% Chardonnay

Chassagne-Montrachet, 1ler Cru, Clos Saint Jean,
Henri de Villamont - HKJC Label
100% Chardonnay

Meursault Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin
100% Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet, Francois Carillon
100% Chardonnay

Bordeaux

Clarendelle Blanc, Clarence Dillon Wines, Chateau Haut-Brion
Sémillon & Sauvignon Blanc

Les Griffons de Pichon Baron Blanc, Grand Vin Blanc Sec
100% Sémillon

Loire Valley
Sancerre, Silex, Domaine Delaporte
100% Sauvignon Blanc

Rhone Valley

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Chateau Jas de Bressy
50% Grenache Blanc, 50% Roussanne

Languedoc-Roussillon

Pays d'Oc, La Campagne
100% Chardonnay

Pays d'Oc, Les Salices, Domaine Frangois Lurton
100% Chardonnay

ITALY
Trentino-Alto Aldige

Pinot Grigio, Cembra
100% Pinot Grigio

2021

2023

2022

2024

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

2024

2024

2024

455

350

430

510

800

980

1,050

335

830

440

425

210

305

315

20/01/2026



WHITE WINES

ITALY

Tuscany
Ca'Marcanda Vistamare, Gaja
40% Vermentino, 40% Viognier, 20% Fiano

GERMANY

Rheingau
Riesling QbA Trocken, Eva Fricke
100% Riesling

USA
Santa Maria

Chardonnay, Katherine's Vineyard, Cambria
100% Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA
Adelaide Hills

Sauvignon Blanc, Shaw & Smith
100% Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZEALAND

Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc, Astrolabe
100% Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay, Reed, Blank Canvas
100% Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko, Cloudy Bay
100% Sauvignon Blanc

CHILE
Casablanca Valley

Le Chardonnay Grand Vin, Villard
100% Chardonnay

ARGENTINA
Mendoza

Viognier, DiamAndes de Uco
100% Viognier

CHINA

Ningxia

Riesling, Kanaan

100% Riesling

Chardonnay, Legacy Peak
100% Chardonnay

2022/23

2023/24

2022

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022/23

2019/22

2022/24

2022/23

665

400

400

390

330

430

655

325

340

320

470

20/01/2026



RED WINES

FRANCE

Bordeaux

Chateau Talmont 2022
59% Merlot, 31% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Cabernet Franc

Bordeaux Supérieur, Vignobles Jaubert 2022
Bordeaux Blend

Clarendelle Rouge, Clarence Dillon Wines, 2017/18
Chateau Haut-Brion
84% Merlot, 10% Cabernet Sauvignon, 6% Cabernet Franc

Chéateau Galouchey 2020
60% Merlot, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon

Haut-Médoc

Chateau Mille Roses 2020
50% Cabernet Sauvignon, 30% Merlot, 20% Petit Verdot

Pauillac

Anseillan, Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2019
85% Merlot, 15% Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Lynch Bages, 5éme Grand Cru Classé 2012
71% Cabernet Sauvignon, 26% Merlot, 2% Cabernet Franc, 1% Petit Verdot

Saint-Julien

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré, 2009
Second vin du Chateau Léoville Poyferré
60% Cabernet Sauvignon, 33% Merlot, 5% Petit Verdot, 2% Cabernet Franc

La Croix de Beaucaillou, 2015
Second Vin du Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou
52% Cabernet Sauvignon, 45% Merlot, 3% Petit Verdot

Chateau Talbot, 4éme Grand Cru Classé 2010
65% Cabernet Sauvignon, 30% Merlot, 5% Petit Verdot

Margaux

Ségla, Second vin du Chateau Rauzan-Ségla 2019

54% Cabernet Sauvignon, 41% Merlot, 3% Cabernet Franc, 2% Petit Verdot

Chateau Lascombes, 2éme Grand Cru Classé 2011
55% Merlot, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon, 5% Petit Verdot

Saint-Emilion
Chateau de Ferrand, Grand Cru Classé - HKIC Label 2019
73% Merlot, 27% Cabernet Franc

Graves

Chéateau Villa Bel-Air 2022
50% Merlot, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Cabernet Franc

210

320

335

400

340

765

1,270

640

775

1,180

645

880

545

395

24/12/2025



RED WINES

FRANCE
Burgundy

Pommard Rouge, Chanlins, Domaine Saint-Marc - HKJC Label

100% Pinot Noir

Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Corvees, Domaine Tortochot
100% Pinot Noir

Volnay ler Cru Le Ronceret, Domaine Glantenay
100% Pinot Noir

Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru, Louis Jadot
100% Pinot Noir

Nuits-Saint-George ler Cru, Les Damodes, Domaine Faiveley

100% Pinot Noir

Rhone Valley

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Mont Redon
60% Grenache Noir, 30% Syrah, 8% Mourvédre, 2% Cinsault

Hermitage, Laurus, Gabriel Meffre
100% Syrah

ITALY

Piedmont

Barbera d'Alba, Trediberri Di Nicola Oberto
100% Barbera

Veneto

Amarone Classico, Costasera, Masi
70% Corvina, 25% Rondinella, 5% Molinara

Tuscany
Chianti Classico, Brolio Barone Ricasoli
80% Sangiovese, 15% Merlot, 5% Cabernet Sauvignon

Rosso di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri
100% Sangiovese

SPAIN

Priorat

Priorat, Humiliat, Franck Massard
60% Carignan, 40% Grenache, 60% Grenache, 40% Carignan

Rioja
Muga, Reserva
70% Tempranillo, 20% Garnacha, 10% Mazuelo & Graciano

Graciano, Vina Pomal, Vinos Singulares, Bodegas Bilbainas
100% Graciano

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2019

2023

2023

2019

2020/21

2016

640

750

970

1,160

1,180

610

635

340

715

360

455

315

415

545

20/01/2026



RED WINES

USA California

Central Coast

Pinot Noir, Layer Cake
100% Pinot Noir

Sonoma County

Pinot Noir, Roberts Road Vineyard, Sangiacomo
100% Pinot Noir

Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sky and Vine, S.R. Tonella Cellars
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Artemis, Stag's Leap Wine Cellars
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

AUSTRALIA

South Australia

Shiraz, Killermans Run, Kilikanoon
100% Shiraz

St-Henri, Penfolds
97% Shiraz, 3% Cabernet Sauvignon

SOUTH AFRICA

Cape Town

Gun Bay
100% Shiraz

CHILE

Aconcagua
Entre La Niebla, Fuy
100% Pinot Noir

ARGENTINA

Mendoza

Grande Reserve, DiamAndes de Uco
75% Malbec, 25% Cabernet Sauvignon

CHINA

Ningxia
Wild Pony, Kanaan
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot and Cabernet Gernischt blend

Marselan, Legacy Peak
100% Marselan

CHINESE SPIRIT
Kweichow Moutai

2021

2019

2022

2020

2021

2019

2021

2022

2017/19

2022

2022/23

380

700

660

980

355

750

305

315

430

320

535

4,870

02/12/2025



GIN

Gordon's

Tanqueray

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 18 Years

SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantines

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's Black Label

COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin X.O.

RUM

Bacardi

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff

BEER
Asahi, Japan

Carlsberg, Denmark
Carlsberg 0.0%, Denmark
Guinness Stout, Ireland
Heineken, Holland

Paulaner Weissbier, Germany
San Miguel, Hong Kong
Tsingtao, China

60
65

158
368

68
88
88

68

118
258

58

65
65

58
48
58
58
58
69
58
58

25/09/2025



MINERAL WATER

Evian Sparkling/Still (330ml)
Evian (750ml)

Perrier (330ml)

San Pellegrino (500ml)

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Plus, Cream Soda, Fanta Orange,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water

SAICHO SPARKLING TEA (200ML)

Darjeeling

Hojicha
Jasmine

FRUIT JUICE & SQUASH

Lemon Squash

Orange Squash
Fruit Punch
Lime Soda
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

COFFEE & TEA
Cappuccino
Coffee

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Tea

NESPRESSO

Cappuccino
Coffee
Espresso

45
57
45
45

35

75
75
75

44
44
44
53
44
44
44
44

42
38
38
38
38

42
42
42

21/10/2025



